UNIVERISTY OF JAMMU

NOTICE

The provisional list of eligible/ineligible candidates who have applied for .the pO_St of Law
Officer. Advertisement vide No. Estab./C&R/NTW/24/4027-4126 dated 18.12.2024 1s'detall.ed below.
Candidates desirous of filing in objection/submitting required documentary evidence, if available, are
required to submit the same to the office of Creation & Recruitment, Administration Block-II, Roor.n
No. 112, University of Jammu-180006 in person or by registered/speed post or through email

creationandrecruitment@jammuuniveristy.ac.in on or before 05.06.2025. In the event of non-receipt of
required documents. it shall be présumed that candidates have nothing to submit and the matter shall be

considered accordingly.

[_S‘.No. Form No. Status
I \ BSIN28637 | Eligible
2. l BSIN28642 | Eligible

L
3. BSIN28657 | Eligible
4. BSIN28658 | Experience Certificate of minimum 3 years from the Competent Authority is required
5. BSIN28666 | Eligible
6. BSIN28672 | Eligible
T BSIN28674 | Experience Certificate of minimum 3 years from the Competent Authority is required
8. BSIN28678 | Experience Certificate of minimum 3 years from the Competent Authority is required
9. | BSIN28682

Experience Certificate of minimum 3 years from the Competent Authority is required

100 BSIND868S
11 |

Eligible

|

1. T BSIN28691

Eligible T B )

12. BSIN28698

Experience Certificate of minimum 3 years from the Competent Authority is required

13. BSIJN28703 | Eligible
14. BSIN28704 | Experience Certificate of minimum 3 years from the Competent Authority is required
15. BSIN28713 | Eligible

|

16. BSIN28715

Clarification regarding overlapping of LLM course & experience period is required

17. BSIN28716 | Eligible
18. BSIN28721 | Experience Certificate of minimum 3 years from the Competent Authority is required
19. BSIN28722

Eligible o W J

1

} _
20. "{Tiémzxm
|
1

|

Experience Certificate of minimum 3 years from the Competent Authority is required f

21, \ BSIN28740

22 | BSIN28744

Lxperience Certificate of minimum B-years from the Competent Authority is required J
Lligible

V Ps. \ BSIN28754

Eligible




Ce

— e tent Authority is required

(24, [ BSIN28767 | Experience Certificate of minimum 3 years from the Compe

25, | BSIN28770 | Eligible

- o1 ioibili iteria.
26. BSIN28777 | Experience of the candidate is not as required in the eligibility criteri
] - - C ole ity is required
27, 1 BSIN28794 | Experience Certificate of minimum 3 years from the Competent Authority 1

28 | BSIN28798 | Fligible
9. | BSIN28799 | Eligible T
30. BSJN28800 | Experience Certificate of minimum 3 years from the Cc?mpete‘nt Authority is required,

and also Conversion table to convert CGPA into %oage is required
31 BSIN28803 | Eligible
32, BSIN28810 | Experience Certificate of minimum 3 years from the Competent Authority is required
33. BSIN28824 | Experience Certificate of minimum 3 years from the Competent Authority is required
34. BSIN28826 | Eligible
35. BSJN28832 | Experience Certificate of minimum 3 years from the Competent Authority is required

e
36. BSIN28835 | Eligible
37. BSIN28842 | Experience Certificate of minimum 3 years from the Competent Authority is required
38. BSJN28844 | Experience Certificate of minimum 3 years from the Competent Authority is required,

and also clarification regarding discrepancy in DOB as per certificate & application
form is required.
39. BSIN28847 Eligible
40. BSJN28852 | Experience Certificate of minimum 3 years from the Competent Authority is required
41. BSIN28854 | Experience Certificate of minimum 3 years from the Competent Authority is required
42, BSIN28856 | Experience Certificate of minimum 3 years from the Competent Authority is required
43, BSIN28864 | Clarification regarding discrepancy in DOB as per certificate & application form is
required.
44, BSIN28872 | Reservation Category (ST) certificate required
45, BSIN28874 | Marks card certificate of LLB 3 _\ar:i—grcquired——‘—‘_\“*:"‘“
! i T e e .
46, | IBSIN28878 | Experience Certificate of minimum 3 years from the Compeleﬁrfrumi_s‘r&]ilvm‘-aﬁm
47, BSIN28884 | Eligible’ Ty T w
48, BSIN28885 | Experience Certificate of minimum 3 years from the Competent Authority js required
49, BSIN28886 | Eligible
750, BSIN28887 | Eligible B \
51, BSIN28889 | Experience Cfntlﬁ?ate 9( minimum 3. years from the Competent Authority is re uired
and also clarification regarding overlapping of LLM course & : q ,
required. eXperience period is

52, BSIN28896 | Experience Certificate of minimum 3 years from the Com et 3

. . : ent ;
indicating designation is required P Authority properly

53. BSIN28898 'lix;?en?ncc Cutruhc.ale of mn.um%lm 3 y?ars from the o el
indicating designation & period is required

4. | BSIN2890T | Fligible S, T

SN Y



S5 | BSIN2890Z [ Eligible

56. BSIN28904 Experience Certificate of minimum 3 years from the Competent Authority is required

57| BSIN28908 | Eiigiie ]
S8 BSIN89Tg Eligible
5w  BSIN28913 | Eligible

| BSIN28913 ] Eligible
 BSIN28975 | Eligible

62 muTWWW)wrlapping of LLM course & experience period is required.
B L e
L(ﬂ\m Experience Certificate of minimum 3 years from the Competent Authority and
— Reserved Category certificate js required,

635. BSIN28944 Eligible

0| DN e
67. WWIWMMW
Wm_
70. m%
T‘m_
T‘TSJWW_
B ?i“‘}TssT&TjS’<F0“T|Tgiiﬁé‘_\“'_‘“\"‘ [
75“*?%‘897‘7"1'““\\—\
7. WT_
76. BSJN28980 Experience Certificate ofminimm%
77, | BSIN28982 W\ - e

78. BSJN28985 Lligible
79 BSIN28986 | Eligible

80. BSIN28993 Experience Certificate of minimum 3 years from the Competent Authority js required

81, | BSIN28994 | Eligibie &

8. BSIN28998 | Eligible \j
83 BSIN29005 | Eligible
84 [ BSIN29007 | Eligible - ‘
85 [ BSIN29O2T | Eligible T T |

86. BSIN29030 | Experience Certificate of minimum 3 years from the Competent Authority is required

87. | BSIN29044 | Experience Certificate ofmininmmmem Authority is required

e——— I required

88. BSIN29046 | Experience Certificate of minimum 3 years from the Competent Authority | —_—

on_ BSIN29047 | Experience Centificate of minimum 3 years from iive Competent Authority is require® |




—

Loo.
:
." "; )

BSIN29048 | Eligible

0] BSIN29049 | Eligible
‘i' 92, | BSIN29059 Experience Certificate of minimum 3 years from the Competent Authority is required
93, BSIN29060 Eligible
94, BSIN29064 Eligible
05 BSIN29065 Experience Certificate of minimum 3 years from the Competent Authority is required
96, | BSIN29069 Eligible '
'BSIN29072 | Eligible

BSIN29077 Experience Certific

ate of minimum 3 years from the Competent Authority is required

Note:
. Competent Authority for issuance of experience certificate shall be District and Session Judge for
the Advocates, and DDO/Manager in case of Law Officers,
5
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ation of Registrar please.
services. University of J

ammu for uploading the same on the University website.



